
5.WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER BLOCK ROOM

24.10.2022 Monday 08:00-08:40

24.10.2022 Monday 08:55-09:35

24.10.2022 Monday 09:50-10:30

24.10.2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 Biochemistry Introduction to Block-II and Structure of Nucleotids Özlem Unay Demirel MED1003 SA112

24.10.2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 Medical Biology Membrane transport and cell signaling Seyda İğnak Tarlığ MED1003 SA112

24.10.2022 Monday

24.10.2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 Biophysics
Voltages and Free Energy: Oxidation-Reduction 

reactions in Biology” 
Berna Doğan MED1003 SA112

24.10.2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Biophysics
Voltages and Free Energy: Oxidation-Reduction 

reactions in Biology” 
Berna Doğan MED1003 SA112

24.10.2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 Physiology Cell Physiology Sema Tülay Köz MED1003 SA112

24.10.2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 Clinical Skills Sterile Gloving Demet Koç MED1003 SA112

24.10.2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 Medical Microbiology Introduction to Microbiology: General concepts Gülden Çelik MED1003 SA112

25.10.2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40

25.10.2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35  Clinical Skills  CSL: Sterile Gloving (Grup 5) Demet Koç MED1003 CLINICAL SKILLS LAB

25.10.2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30  Clinical Skills  CSL: Sterile Gloving (Grup 5) Demet Koç MED1003 CLINICAL SKILLS LAB

25.10.2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25  Clinical Skills  CSL: Sterile Gloving (Grup 3) Demet Koç MED1003 CLINICAL SKILLS LAB

25.10.2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20  Clinical Skills  CSL: Sterile Gloving (Grup 3) Demet Koç MED1003 CLINICAL SKILLS LAB

25.10.2022 Tuesday

25.10.2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Anatomy Frontal bone, occipital bone, parietal bone, temporal boneEren Öğüt MED1003 SA112

25.10.2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Anatomy Frontal bone, occipital bone, parietal bone, temporal boneEren Öğüt MED1003 SA112

25.10.2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Physiology Membrane Physiology & Cellular Transport Sema Tülay Köz MED1003 SA112

25.10.2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30
Histology and 

Embryology
Oogenesis Dila Şener MED1003 SA112

25.10.2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25
Histology and 

Embryology
Oogenesis Dila Şener MED1003 SA112

26.10.2022 Wednesday 08:30-09:20 Philosophy
Introduction to philosophy of science III - Appearance 

and reality
Beşir Özgür Nayır MED1011 Beşiktaş-MS Teams

26.10.2022 Wednesday 09:30-10:20 Philosophy
Introduction to philosophy of science III - Appearance 

and reality
Beşir Özgür Nayır MED1011 Beşiktaş-MS Teams

26.10.2022 Wednesday 10:30-11:20 Ethics in Medicine I
Medicine in Civilizations of Antiquity: Mesopotamia 

and Egypt 
Kadircan Keskinbora MED1011 Beşiktaş-MS Teams

26.10.2022 Wednesday 11:30-12:20 Ethics in Medicine I
Medicine in Civilizations of Antiquity: Mesopotamia 

and Egypt 
Kadircan Keskinbora MED1011 Beşiktaş-MS Teams

26.10.2022 Wednesday

26.10.2022 Wednesday 13:00-17:00
Communication Skills 

and Academic Reporting 
Communication Skills and Academic Reporting I

Communication Skills 

and Academic Reporting I
ENG1003 Beşiktaş-MS Teams

27.10.2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40

27.10.2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35

27.10.2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Physiology Compartments and compositions of body fluids Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED1003 SA112

27.10.2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Anatomy
Maxilla, Mandible, Zygomatic Bone, Lacrimal Bone, 

Nasal Bone
Eren Öğüt MED1003 SA112

27.10.2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Anatomy
Maxilla, Mandible, Zygomatic Bone, Lacrimal Bone, 

Nasal Bone
Eren Öğüt MED1003 SA112

27.10.2022 Thursday

27.10.2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Medical Biology The Cell-Division Cycle Seyda İğnak Tarlığ MED1003 SA112

27.10.2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Rad. Anatomy Introduction to Radiology and Radiological Anatomy Canan Erzen MED1003 SA112

27.10.2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35 Rad. Anatomy Introduction to Radiology and Bone Imaging Canan Erzen MED1003 SA112

27.10.2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30 Biophysics Diffusion and Osmosis in Membranes Enes Kotil MED1003 SA112

27.10.2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25 Biophysics Diffusion and Osmosis in Membranes Enes Kotil MED1003 SA112

28.10.2022 Friday 08:00-08:40

28.10.2022 Friday 08:55-09:35 Anatomy / Clinical Skills
Anatomy Lab: Frontal bone, occipital bone, parietal bone, 

temporal bone (Grup 3-4)
Çağatay Barut / Eren Öğüt MED1003 ANATOMY LAB

COURSE 2 (MED1003) CELL, TISSUE and ORGAN SYSTEMS, October 24- November 25 2022 (5 Weeks), Class-1 (Classic) (B PROGRAME)

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME



28.10.2022 Friday 09:50-10:30 Anatomy / Clinical Skills
Anatomy Lab: Frontal bone, occipital bone, parietal bone, 

temporal bone (Grup 3-4) 
Çağatay Barut / Eren Öğüt MED1003 ANATOMY LAB

28.10.2022 Friday 10:45-11:25 Anatomy / Clinical Skills
Anatomy Lab: Frontal bone, occipital bone, parietal bone, 

temporal bone (Grup 5-6)
Çağatay Barut / Eren Öğüt MED1003 ANATOMY LAB

28.10.2022 Friday 11:40-12:20 Anatomy / Clinical Skills
Anatomy Lab: Frontal bone, occipital bone, parietal bone, 

temporal bone (Grup 5-6) 
Çağatay Barut / Eren Öğüt MED1003 ANATOMY LAB

28.10.2022 Friday

28.10.2022 Friday 13:05-13:45

28.10.2022 Friday 14:00-14:40

28.10.2022 Friday 14:55-15:35

28.10.2022 Friday 15:50-16:30

28.10.2022 Friday 16:45-17:25

6.WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER BLOCK ROOM

31.10.2022 Monday 08:00-08:40

31.10.2022 Monday 08:55-09:35 Biophysics
Permeation through the cell membrane and membrane 

potential 
Enes Kotil MED1003 SA 111

31.10.2022 Monday 09:50-10:30 Physiology
Cellular Communication and Signal transduction 

Pathways 
Mehmet Ozansoy MED1003 SA 111

31.10.2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 Medical Biology Cell Death Seyda İğnak Tarlığ MED1003 SA 111

31.10.2022 Monday 11:40-12:20

31.10.2022 Monday

31.10.2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 Biophysics Cell membranes act as electrical capacitors Enes Kotil MED1003 SA 111

31.10.2022 Monday 14:00-14:40
Histology and 

Embryology
Spermatogenesis

Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu
MED1003 SA 111

31.10.2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 Rad. Anatomy Bones of the Upper Extremity Canan Erzen MED1003 SA112

31.10.2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 Rad. Anatomy Bones of the Lower Extremity Canan Erzen MED1003 SA112

31.10.2022 Monday 16:45-17:25

1.11.2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 Biochemistry Water soluble vitamins Erdem Yılmaz MED1003 SA112

1.11.2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Biochemistry Water soluble vitamins Erdem Yılmaz MED1003 SA112

1.11.2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Biochemistry Fat soluble vitamins Erdem Yılmaz MED1003 SA112

1.11.2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Anatomy
Sphenoid Bone, Palatine Bone, Vomer Bone, Ethmoid 

Bone, Hyoid Bone Çağatay Barut
MED1003

SA112

1.11.2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Anatomy
Sphenoid Bone, Palatine Bone, Vomer Bone, Ethmoid 

Bone, Hyoid Bone Çağatay Barut
MED1003

SA112

1.11.2022 Tuesday

1.11.2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45
Anatomy / 

Physiology/Clinical Skils

Anatomy Lab: Maxilla, Mandible, Zygomatic Bone, Lacrimal 

Bone, Nasal Bone(Grup 3-4)/ Physiology Lab: Simulating 

osmotic pressure (Grup 5)/CSL: Sterile Gloving (Group 6)

Çağatay Barut / Eren Öğüt /  

Sema Tülay Köz/ Mehmet 

Ozansoy/ Yasemin Keskin 

Ergen/Demet Koç

MED1003

ANATOMY 

LAB/MULTIDICIPLINARY 

LAB/CSL

1.11.2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40
Anatomy / 

Physiology/Clinical Skils

Anatomy Lab: Maxilla, Mandible, Zygomatic Bone, Lacrimal 

Bone, Nasal Bone(Grup 3-4)/ Physiology Lab: Simulating 

osmotic pressure (Grup 5)/CSL: Sterile Gloving (Group 6)

Çağatay Barut / Eren Öğüt /  

Sema Tülay Köz/ Mehmet 

Ozansoy/ Yasemin Keskin 

Ergen/Demet Koç

MED1003

ANATOMY 

LAB/MULTIDICIPLINARY 

LAB/CSL

1.11.2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35
Anatomy / 

Physiology/Clinical Skils

Anatomy Lab: Maxilla, Mandible, Zygomatic Bone, Lacrimal 

Bone, Nasal Bone(Grup 5-6)/ Physiology Lab: Simulating 

osmotic pressure (Grup 3)/CSL: Sterile Gloving (Group 4)

Çağatay Barut / Eren Öğüt /  

Sema Tülay Köz/ Mehmet 

Ozansoy/ Yasemin Keskin 

Ergen/Demet Koç

MED1003

ANATOMY 

LAB/MULTIDICIPLINARY 

LAB/CSL

1.11.2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30
Anatomy / 

Physiology/Clinical Skils

Anatomy Lab: Maxilla, Mandible, Zygomatic Bone, Lacrimal 

Bone, Nasal Bone(Grup 5-6)/ Physiology Lab: Simulating 

osmotic pressure (Grup 3)/CSL: Sterile Gloving (Group 4)

Çağatay Barut / Eren Öğüt /  

Sema Tülay Köz/ Mehmet 

Ozansoy/ Yasemin Keskin 

Ergen/Demet Koç

MED1003

ANATOMY 

LAB/MULTIDICIPLINARY 

LAB/CSL

1.11.2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25

2.11.2022 Wednesday 08:30-09:20 Philosophy Intro. to philosophy of science IV - Scientific realism Beşir Özgür Nayır MED1011 Beşiktaş-MS Teams

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME



2.11.2022 Wednesday 09:30-10:20 Philosophy Intro. to philosophy of science IV - Scientific realism Beşir Özgür Nayır MED1011 Beşiktaş-MS Teams

2.11.2022 Wednesday 10:30-11:20 Ethics in Medicine I Medicine in Civilizations of Antiquity: India, and China Kadircan Keskinbora MED1011 Beşiktaş-MS Teams

2.11.2022 Wednesday 11:30-12:20 Ethics in Medicine I Medicine in Civilizations of Antiquity: India, and China Kadircan Keskinbora MED1011 Beşiktaş-MS Teams

2.11.2022 Wednesday

2.11.2022 Wednesday 13:00-17:00
Communication Skills 

and Academic Reporting 
Communication Skills and Academic Reporting I

Communication Skills 

and Academic Reporting I
ENG1003 Beşiktaş-MS Teams

3.11.2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40

3.11.2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Biophysics Ion channels and selectivity in ion channels Serdar Durdağı MED1003 SA112

3.11.2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Medical Microbiology Introduction to Bacteriology Orhan Cem Aktepe MED1003 SA112

3.11.2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Physiology Membrane Potentials Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED1003 SA112

3.11.2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Physiology Excitable Cells and Action Potential Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED1003 SA112

3.11.2022 Thursday

3.11.2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45
Histology and 

Embryology
Fertilisation 

Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu
MED1003

SA112

3.11.2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Anatomy Cranium as a whole, overview of skull Çağatay Barut MED1003 SA112

3.11.2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35 Anatomy Cranium as a whole, overview of skull Çağatay Barut MED1003 SA112

3.11.2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30 Biochemistry Structure of Nucleotids Özlem Unay Demirel MED1003 SA112

3.11.2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25

4.11.2022 Friday 08:00-08:40

4.11.2022 Friday 08:55-09:35

4.11.2022 Friday 09:50-10:30 Anatomy
Introduction to joints (types, structures, basic 

movements)
Çağatay Barut MED1003

SA112

4.11.2022 Friday 10:45-11:25

4.11.2022 Friday 11:40-12:20
Histology and 

Embryology
Implantation

Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu
MED1003

SA112

4.11.2022 Friday

4.11.2022 Friday 13:05-13:45

4.11.2022 Friday 14:00-14:40 Anatomy/Physiology

Lab: Sphenoid Bone, Palatine Bone, Vomer Bone, Ethmoid 

Bone, Hyoid Bone (Grup 3-4)  / Physiology Lab: Simulating 

osmotic pressure(Grup 6) 

Çağatay Barut / Eren Öğüt /  

Sema Tülay Köz/ Mehmet 

Ozansoy/ Yasemin Keskin 

Ergen

MED1003

ANATOMY 

LAB/MULTIDICIPLINARY 

LAB

4.11.2022 Friday 14:55-15:35 Anatomy/Physiology

Lab: Sphenoid Bone, Palatine Bone, Vomer Bone, Ethmoid 

Bone, Hyoid Bone  (Grup 3-4) / Physiology Lab: Simulating 

osmotic pressure(Grup 6) 

Çağatay Barut / Eren Öğüt /  

Sema Tülay Köz/ Mehmet 

Ozansoy/ Yasemin Keskin 

Ergen

MED1003

ANATOMY 

LAB/MULTIDICIPLINARY 

LAB

4.11.2022 Friday 15:50-16:30 Anatomy/Physiology

Lab: Sphenoid Bone, Palatine Bone, Vomer Bone, Ethmoid 

Bone, Hyoid Bone  (Grup 5-6)/  Physiology Lab: Simulating 

osmotic pressure(Grup 4) 

Çağatay Barut / Eren Öğüt /  

Sema Tülay Köz/ Mehmet 

Ozansoy/ Yasemin Keskin 

Ergen

MED1003

ANATOMY 

LAB/MULTIDICIPLINARY 

LAB

4.11.2022 Friday 16:45-17:25 Anatomy/Physiology

Lab: Sphenoid Bone, Palatine Bone, Vomer Bone, Ethmoid 

Bone, Hyoid Bone  (Grup 5-6)/ Physiology Lab: Simulating 

osmotic pressure(Grup 4 ) 

Çağatay Barut / Eren Öğüt /  

Sema Tülay Köz/ Mehmet 

Ozansoy/ Yasemin Keskin 

Ergen

MED1003

ANATOMY 

LAB/MULTIDICIPLINARY 

LAB

7.WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER BLOCK ROOM

7.11.2022 Monday 08:00-08:40

7.11.2022 Monday 08:55-09:35 Anatomy
Introduction to joints (types, structures, basic 

movements)
Çağatay Barut MED1003 SA112

7.11.2022 Monday 09:50-10:30 Anatomy Shoulder joint, elbow (cubital) joint Çağatay Barut MED1003 SA112

7.11.2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 Physiology
 Physiology Lab: Action potential measurement in a 

simulation platform (Grup 3) 

 Sema Tülay Köz/ Mehmet 

Ozansoy/ Yasemin Keskin 
MED1003 MULTIDICIPLINARY LAB

7.11.2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 Physiology
Physiology Lab: Action potential measurement in a 

simulation platform (Grup 3)

 Sema Tülay Köz/ Mehmet 

Ozansoy/ Yasemin Keskin 
MED1003 MULTIDICIPLINARY LAB

7.11.2022 Monday

7.11.2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 Medical Biology DNA structure and organisation Seyda İğnak Tarlığ MED1003 SA112

7.11.2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Medical Microbiology Introduction to Parasitology Sibel Ergüven MED1003 SA112

7.11.2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 Medical Microbiology Introduction to Virology Gülden Çelik MED1003 SA112

7.11.2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 Anatomy
Radioulnar Articulation (Distal+Proximal), Wrist joints, 

finger joints
Çağatay Barut MED1003 SA112

7.11.2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 Anatomy
Radioulnar Articulation (Distal+Proximal), Wrist joints, 

finger joints
Çağatay Barut MED1003 SA112

8.11.2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40

8.11.2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Anatomy
Hip joint, knee joint, pelvis: structure, articulations, and 

diameter
Eren Öğüt MED1003 SA112

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME



8.11.2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Anatomy
Hip joint, knee joint, pelvis: structure, articulations, and 

diameter
Eren Öğüt MED1003 SA112

8.11.2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Rad. Anatomy Images of the Skull and The Spine Canan Erzen MED1003 SA112

8.11.2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Rad. Anatomy Images of the Skull and The Spine Canan Erzen MED1003 SA112

8.11.2022 Tuesday

8.11.2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Anatomy / Physiology

Anatomy Lab: Cranium as a whole (Grup 3-4) / Physiology 

Lab: Action potential measurement in a simulation platform 

(Grup 6) 

Çağatay Barut / Eren Öğüt 

// Sema Tülay Köz/ 

Mehmet Ozansoy/ Yasemin 

Keskin Ergen

MED1003

ANATOMY 

LAB/MULTIDICIPLINARY 

LAB

8.11.2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Anatomy / Physiology

Anatomy Lab: Cranium as a whole Anatomy Lab: Cranium as 

a whole (Grup 3-4) / Physiology Lab: Action potential 

measurement in a simulation platform (Grup 6)

Çağatay Barut / Eren Öğüt 

// Sema Tülay Köz/ 

Mehmet Ozansoy/ Yasemin 

Keskin Ergen

MED1003

ANATOMY 

LAB/MULTIDICIPLINARY 

LAB

8.11.2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Anatomy / Physiology

Anatomy Lab: Cranium as a whole Anatomy Lab: Cranium as 

a whole (Grup 5-6) / Physiology Lab: Action potential 

measurement in a simulation platform (Grup 4)

Çağatay Barut / Eren Öğüt 

// Sema Tülay Köz/ 

Mehmet Ozansoy/ Yasemin 

Keskin Ergen

MED1003

ANATOMY 

LAB/MULTIDICIPLINARY 

LAB

8.11.2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Anatomy / Physiology

Anatomy Lab: Cranium as a whole Anatomy Lab: Cranium as 

a whole (Grup 5-6) / Physiology Lab: Action potential 

measurement in a simulation platform (Grup 4)

Çağatay Barut / Eren Öğüt 

// Sema Tülay Köz/ 

Mehmet Ozansoy/ Yasemin 

Keskin Ergen

MED1003

ANATOMY 

LAB/MULTIDICIPLINARY 

LAB

8.11.2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 Biophysics Sodium-Potassium Pump  Berna Doğan MED1003 SA112

9.11.2022 Wednesday 08:30-09:20 Philosophy Mind and body I - Descartes  Beşir Özgür Nayır MED1011 Beşiktaş-MS Teams

9.11.2022 Wednesday 09:30-10:20 Philosophy Mind and body I - Descartes  Beşir Özgür Nayır MED1011 Beşiktaş-MS Teams

9.11.2022 Wednesday 10:30-11:20 Ethics in Medicine I
Medicine in Civilizations of Antiquity: Antique Greek 

and Rome
Kadircan Keskinbora MED1011 Beşiktaş-MS Teams

9.11.2022 Wednesday 11:30-12:20 Ethics in Medicine I
Medicine in Civilizations of Antiquity: Antique Greek 

and Rome
Kadircan Keskinbora MED1011 Beşiktaş-MS Teams

9.11.2022 Wednesday

9.11.2022 Wednesday 13:00-17:00
Communication Skills 

and Academic Reporting 
Communication Skills and Academic Reporting I

Communication Skills 

and Academic Reporting I
ENG1003 Beşiktaş-MS Teams

10.11.2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40

10.11.2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35

10.11.2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30

10.11.2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Anatomy Talocrural articulation, joints of the foot Eren Öğüt MED1003 SA112

10.11.2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Anatomy Talocrural articulation, joints of the foot Eren Öğüt MED1003 SA112

10.11.2022 Thursday

10.11.2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45

10.11.2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Biochemistry Introduction to Lipids: Structure and Function Yeşim Neğiş MED1003 SA112

10.11.2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35
Histology and 

Embryology
Bilaminar and Trilaminar Disc Formation Dila Şener MED1003 SA112

10.11.2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30
Histology and 

Embryology
Bilaminar and Trilaminar Disc Formation Dila Şener MED1003 SA112

10.11.2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25

11.11.2022 Friday 08:00-08:40

11.11.2022 Friday 08:55-09:35

11.11.2022 Friday 09:50-10:30 Biophysics Basics of Voltage Clamp, Basics of Patch-Clamp Bircan Dinç MED1003 SA112

11.11.2022 Friday 10:45-11:25 Anatomy
Temporamandibular joint, Atlanto-occipital joint, 

median atlantoaxial joint, lateral atlantoaxial joint, the 
Eren Öğüt MED1003 SA112

11.11.2022 Friday 11:40-12:20 Anatomy
Temporamandibular joint, Atlanto-occipital joint, 

median atlantoaxial joint, lateral atlantoaxial joint, the 
Eren Öğüt MED1003 SA112

11.11.2022 Friday

11.11.2022 Friday 13:05-13:45

11.11.2022 Friday 14:00-14:40 Biochemistry Lipids of Physiological Significance Yeşim Neğiş MED1003 SA112

11.11.2022 Friday 14:55-15:35 Biochemistry Lipids of Physiological Significance Yeşim Neğiş MED1003 SA112

11.11.2022 Friday 15:50-16:30

11.11.2022 Friday 16:45-17:25

8.WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER BLOCK ROOM

14.11.2022 Monday 08:00-08:40

14.11.2022 Monday 08:55-09:35 Biochemistry Minerals and trace elements Özlem Unay Demirel MED1003 SA112

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME



14.11.2022 Monday 09:50-10:30 Biochemistry Minerals and trace elements Özlem Unay Demirel MED1003 SA112

14.11.2022 Monday 10:45-11:25
Anatomy / Biophysics / 

Physiology

Anatomy Lab: Shoulder joint, elbow (cubital) joint, 

Radioulnar Articulation (Distal+Proximal), Wrist joints, 

finger joints(Grup 3-4) / Biophysics Lab: First law of 

therodynamics (Grup 6) /  Physiology Lab: Action potential 

measurement in a simulation platform (Grup 5) 

Çağatay Barut / Eren Öğüt / 

Serdar Durdağı/ Bircan 

Dinç/Berna Doğan/

Enes Kotil / Sema Tülay 

Köz/ Mehmet Ozansoy/ 

Yasemin Keskin Ergen

MED1003

ANATOMY LAB / 

MULTIDICIPLINARY LAB 1 

/ MULTIDICIPLINARY LAB 

2

14.11.2022 Monday 11:40-12:20
Anatomy / Biophysics / 

Physiology

Anatomy Lab: Shoulder joint, elbow (cubital) joint, 

Radioulnar Articulation (Distal+Proximal), Wrist joints, 

finger joints(Grup 3-4) / Biophysics Lab: First law of 

therodynamics (Grup 6) /  Physiology Lab: Action potential 

measurement in a simulation platform (Grup 5) 

Çağatay Barut / Eren Öğüt / 

Serdar Durdağı/ Bircan 

Dinç/Berna Doğan/

Enes Kotil / Sema Tülay 

Köz/ Mehmet Ozansoy/ 

Yasemin Keskin Ergen

MED1003

ANATOMY LAB / 

MULTIDICIPLINARY LAB 1 

/ MULTIDICIPLINARY LAB 

2

14.11.2022 Monday

14.11.2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 Anatomy / Biophysics

Anatomy Lab: Shoulder joint, elbow (cubital) joint, 

Radioulnar Articulation (Distal+Proximal), Wrist joints, 

finger joints (Grup 5-6) / Biophysics Lab: First law of 

therodynamics (Grup 4)

Çağatay Barut / Eren Öğüt / 

Serdar Durdağı/ Bircan 

Dinç/Berna Doğan/

Enes Kotil

MED1003

ANATOMY 

LAB/MULTIDICIPLINARY 

LAB 1

14.11.2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Anatomy / Biophysics

Anatomy Lab: Shoulder joint, elbow (cubital) joint, 

Radioulnar Articulation (Distal+Proximal), Wrist joints, 

finger joints (Grup 5-6) / Biophysics Lab: First law of 

therodynamics (Grup 4)

Çağatay Barut / Eren Öğüt / 

Serdar Durdağı/ Bircan 

Dinç/Berna Doğan/

Enes Kotil

MED1003

ANATOMY 

LAB/MULTIDICIPLINARY 

LAB 1

14.11.2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 Biophysics Biophysics Lab: First law of therodynamics (Grup 5)

 Serdar Durdağı/ Bircan 

Dinç/Berna Doğan/

Enes Kotil

MED1003 MULTIDICIPLINARY LAB 1

14.11.2022 Monday 15:50-16:30  Biophysics Biophysics Lab: First law of therodynamics (Grup 5)

 Serdar Durdağı/ Bircan 

Dinç/Berna Doğan/

Enes Kotil

MED1003 MULTIDICIPLINARY LAB 1

14.11.2022 Monday 16:45-17:25

15.11.2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40

15.11.2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Biochemistry Biochemical properties of the enzymes Yeşim Neğiş MED1003 SA112

15.11.2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Biochemistry Biochemical properties of the enzymes Yeşim Neğiş MED1003 SA112

15.11.2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25
Histology and 

Embryology
Neurulation Dila Şener MED1003 SA112

15.11.2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Medical Microbiology Introduction to Mycology Rabia Can Sarınoğlu MED1003 SA112

15.11.2022 Tuesday

15.11.2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Anatomy / Physiology

Anatomy Lab: Hip joint, knee joint, pelvis: structure, 

articulations, and diameter, Talocrural articulation, joints of 

the foot (Grup 3-4) / Physiology Lab: Membrane potential 

measurement in a simulation platform (Grup 5)

Çağatay Barut / Eren Öğüt 

// Sema Tülay Köz/ 

Mehmet Ozansoy/ Yasemin 

Keskin Ergen

MED1003
ANATOMY LAB / 

MULTIDISIPLINER LAB 2

15.11.2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Anatomy / Physiology

Anatomy Lab: Hip joint, knee joint, pelvis: structure, 

articulations, and diameter, Talocrural articulation, joints of 

the foot (Grup 3-4) / Physiology Lab: Membrane potential 

measurement in a simulation platform (Grup 5)

Çağatay Barut / Eren Öğüt 

// Sema Tülay Köz/ 

Mehmet Ozansoy/ Yasemin 

Keskin Ergen

MED1003
ANATOMY LAB / 

MULTIDISIPLINER LAB 2

15.11.2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Anatomy / Physiology

Anatomy Lab: Hip joint, knee joint, pelvis: structure, 

articulations, and diameter, Talocrural articulation, joints of 

the foot (Grup 5-6) / Physiology Lab: Membrane potential 

measurement in a simulation platform (Grup 3)

Çağatay Barut / Eren Öğüt 

// Sema Tülay Köz/ 

Mehmet Ozansoy/ Yasemin 

Keskin Ergen

MED1003
ANATOMY LAB / 

MULTIDISIPLINER LAB 2

15.11.2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Anatomy / Physiology

Anatomy Lab: Hip joint, knee joint, pelvis: structure, 

articulations, and diameter, Talocrural articulation, joints of 

the foot (Grup 5-6) / Physiology Lab: Membrane potential 

measurement in a simulation platform (Grup 3)

Çağatay Barut / Eren Öğüt 

// Sema Tülay Köz/ 

Mehmet Ozansoy/ Yasemin 

Keskin Ergen

MED1003
ANATOMY LAB / 

MULTIDISIPLINER LAB 2

15.11.2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25

16.11.2022 Wednesday 08:30-09:20 Philosophy Mind and body II - Mental states Beşir Özgür Nayır MED1011 Beşiktaş-MS Teams

16.11.2022 Wednesday 09:30-10:20 Philosophy Mind and body II - Mental states Beşir Özgür Nayır MED1011 Beşiktaş-MS Teams

16.11.2022 Wednesday 10:30-11:20 Ethics in Medicine I Medicine of Ancient Turks Kadircan Keskinbora MED1011 Beşiktaş-MS Teams

16.11.2022 Wednesday 11:30-12:20 Ethics in Medicine I Medicine of Ancient Turks Kadircan Keskinbora MED1011 Beşiktaş-MS Teams

16.11.2022 Wednesday

16.11.2022 Wednesday 13:00-17:00
Communication Skills 

and Academic Reporting 
Communication Skills and Academic Reporting I

Communication Skills 

and Academic Reporting I
ENG1003 Beşiktaş-MS Teams

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME



17.11.2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40

17.11.2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Anatomy
Costovertebral joint, sternocostal joint, sternoclavicular 

joint, acromioclavicular joint, thorax
Eren Öğüt MED1003 SA112

17.11.2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Anatomy
Costovertebral joint, sternocostal joint, sternoclavicular 

joint, acromioclavicular joint, thorax
Eren Öğüt MED1003 SA112

17.11.2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25

17.11.2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Biochemistry Introduction to hormones Özlem Unay Demirel MED1003 SA112

17.11.2022 Thursday

17.11.2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Biochemistry Lab: Spectrophotometry Erdem Yılmaz MED1003 SA112

17.11.2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Biochemistry Lab: Spectrophotometry (Grup 3)
Yeşim Neğiş / Erdem Yılmaz 

/ Özlem Unay Demirel/ 

Berna Doğan

MED1003 MULTIDISIPLINER LAB 1

17.11.2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35 Biochemistry Lab: Spectrophotometry  (Grup 3)
Yeşim Neğiş / Erdem Yılmaz 

/ Özlem Unay Demirel/ 

Berna Doğan

MED1003 MULTIDISIPLINER LAB 1

17.11.2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30 Biochemistry Lab: Spectrophotometry  (Grup 4)
Yeşim Neğiş / Erdem Yılmaz 

/ Özlem Unay Demirel/ 

Berna Doğan

MED1003 MULTIDISIPLINER LAB 1

17.11.2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25 Biochemistry Lab: Spectrophotometry  (Grup 4)
Yeşim Neğiş / Erdem Yılmaz 

/ Özlem Unay Demirel/ 

Berna Doğan

MED1003 MULTIDISIPLINER LAB 1

18.11.2022 Friday 08:00-08:40

18.11.2022 Friday 08:55-09:35 Anatomy / Physiology

Anatomy Lab: Temporomandibular joint, Atlanto-occipital 

joint, median atlantoaxial joint, lateral atlantoaxial joint, the 

intervertebral joint, vertebral column, Costovertebral joint, 

sternocostal joint, sternoclavicular joint, acromioclavicular 

joint, thorax (Grup 3-4) / Physiology Lab: Membrane 

potential measurement in a simulation platform (Grup 6)

Çağatay Barut / Eren Öğüt / 

Sema Tülay Köz/ Mehmet 

Ozansoy/ Yasemin Keskin 

Ergen

MED1003

ANATOMY 

LAB/MULTIDICIPLINARY 

LAB

18.11.2022 Friday 09:50-10:30 Anatomy / Physiology

Anatomy Lab: Temporomandibular joint, Atlanto-occipital 

joint, median atlantoaxial joint, lateral atlantoaxial joint, the 

intervertebral joint, vertebral column, Costovertebral joint, 

sternocostal joint, sternoclavicular joint, acromioclavicular 

joint, thorax (Grup 3-4)/ Physiology Lab: Membrane 

potential measurement in a simulation platform (Grup 6)

Çağatay Barut / Eren Öğüt / 

Sema Tülay Köz/ Mehmet 

Ozansoy/ Yasemin Keskin 

Ergen

MED1003

ANATOMY 

LAB/MULTIDICIPLINARY 

LAB

18.11.2022 Friday 10:45-11:25 Anatomy / Physiology

Anatomy Lab: Temporomandibular joint, Atlanto-occipital 

joint, median atlantoaxial joint, lateral atlantoaxial joint, the 

intervertebral joint, vertebral column, Costovertebral joint, 

sternocostal joint, sternoclavicular joint, acromioclavicular 

joint, thorax (Grup 5-6)/ Physiology Lab: Membrane 

potential measurement in a simulation platform (Grup 4)

Çağatay Barut / Eren Öğüt / 

Sema Tülay Köz/ Mehmet 

Ozansoy/ Yasemin Keskin 

Ergen

MED1003

ANATOMY 

LAB/MULTIDICIPLINARY 

LAB

18.11.2022 Friday 11:40-12:20 Anatomy / Physiology

Anatomy Lab: Temporomandibular joint, Atlanto-occipital 

joint, median atlantoaxial joint, lateral atlantoaxial joint, the 

intervertebral joint, vertebral column, Costovertebral joint, 

sternocostal joint, sternoclavicular joint, acromioclavicular 

joint, thorax (Grup 5-6) / Physiology Lab: Membrane 

potential measurement in a simulation platform (Grup 4)

Çağatay Barut / Eren Öğüt / 

Sema Tülay Köz/ Mehmet 

Ozansoy/ Yasemin Keskin 

Ergen

MED1003

ANATOMY 

LAB/MULTIDICIPLINARY 

LAB

18.11.2022 Friday

18.11.2022 Friday 13:05-13:45

18.11.2022 Friday 14:00-14:40 Rad. Anatomy Lower extremity joints, Arthrograph Canan Erzen MED1003 SA112

18.11.2022 Friday 14:55-15:35 Rad. Anatomy Lower extremity joints, Arthrograph Canan Erzen MED1003 SA112

18.11.2022 Friday 15:50-16:30 Biophysics Biophysics Lab: First law of therodynamics (Grup 3)

Serdar Durdağı/ Bircan 

Dinç/Berna Doğan/

Enes Kotil

MED1003 MULTIDICIPLINARY LAB 1

18.11.2022 Friday 16:45-17:25  Biophysics Biophysics Lab: First law of therodynamics (Grup 3)

Serdar Durdağı/ Bircan 

Dinç/Berna Doğan/

Enes Kotil

MED1003 MULTIDICIPLINARY LAB 1

9.WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER BLOCK ROOM

21.11.2022 Monday 08:00-08:40

21.11.2022 Monday 08:55-09:35
Histology and 

Embryology
Extraembryonic structures

Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu
MED1003 SA112

21.11.2022 Monday 09:50-10:30
Histology and 

Embryology
Extraembryonic structures

Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu
MED1003 SA112

21.11.2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 Medical Biology DNA, Chromosomes and Genomes Seyda İğnak Tarlığ MED1003 SA112

21.11.2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 Medical Biology DNA, Chromosomes and Genomes Seyda İğnak Tarlığ MED1003 SA112

21.11.2022 Monday

21.11.2022 Monday 13:05-13:45

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME



21.11.2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Rad. Anatomy Upper extremity joints, Arthrography Canan Erzen MED1003
SA112

21.11.2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 Rad. Anatomy Upper extremity joints, Arthrography Canan Erzen MED1003
SA112

21.11.2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 Biochemistry Classification of hormones Özlem Unay Demirel MED1003 SA 111

21.11.2022 Monday 16:45-17:25

22.11.2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40

22.11.2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Biochemistry Lab: Spectrophotometry (Grup 5) Yeşim Neğiş / Erdem Yılmaz 

/ Özlem Unay Demirel
MED1003 MULTIDISIPLINER LAB 1

22.11.2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Biochemistry Lab: Spectrophotometry  (Grup 5) Yeşim Neğiş / Erdem Yılmaz 

/ Özlem Unay Demirel
MED1003 MULTIDISIPLINER LAB 1

22.11.2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Biochemistry Lab: Spectrophotometry  (Grup 6) Yeşim Neğiş / Erdem Yılmaz 

/ Özlem Unay Demirel

MED1003 MULTIDISIPLINER LAB 1

22.11.2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Biochemistry Lab: Spectrophotometry  (Grup 6) Yeşim Neğiş / Erdem Yılmaz 

/ Özlem Unay Demirel
MED1003 MULTIDISIPLINER LAB 1

22.11.2022 Tuesday

22.11.2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45

22.11.2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40

22.11.2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35

22.11.2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30

22.11.2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25

23.11.2022 Wednesday 08:30-09:20 Philosophy Mind and body III - Mind and computers Beşir Özgür Nayır MED1011 Beşiktaş-MS Teams

23.11.2022 Wednesday 09:30-10:20 Philosophy Mind and body III - Mind and computers Beşir Özgür Nayır MED1011 Beşiktaş-MS Teams

23.11.2022 Wednesday 10:30-11:20 Ethics in Medicine I Medicine in Europa in Medieval Era Kadircan Keskinbora MED1011 Beşiktaş-MS Teams

23.11.2022 Wednesday 11:30-12:20 Ethics in Medicine I Medicine in Europa in Medieval Era Kadircan Keskinbora MED1011 Beşiktaş-MS Teams

23.11.2022 Wednesday

23.11.2022 Wednesday 13:00-17:00
Communication Skills 

and Academic Reporting 
Communication Skills and Academic Reporting I

Communication Skills 

and Academic Reporting I
ENG1003 Beşiktaş-MS Teams

24.11.2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40

24.11.2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35

24.11.2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30

24.11.2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25

24.11.2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20

24.11.2022 Thursday

24.11.2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45

24.11.2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40

24.11.2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35

24.11.2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30

24.11.2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25

25.11.2022 Friday 08:00-08:40 MED1003

25.11.2022 Friday 08:55-09:35 MED1003

25.11.2022 Friday 09:50-10:30 MED1003

25.11.2022 Friday 10:45-11:25 MED1003

25.11.2022 Friday 11:40-12:20 MED1003

25.11.2022 Friday

Block Exam&Evaluations

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

PRACTICAL EXAM FOR  BIOPHYSICS - PHYSIOLOGY

PRACTICAL EXAM FOR ANATOMY


